
Le Carrier Bleu Soignies                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99290)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  113 VIEUX            Amateurs:19 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  2  456256 BE 105191918 15.15401 1167.8858    1 
   2 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  6  480761 BE 108535416 15.42470 1150.7424    2 
   3 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  1  481366 BE 113665419 15.46391 1141.6201    3 
   4 152559-75 SURAIN - PION         HAUTRAG  7  4  452466 BE 113542819 15.26311 1126.8875    4 
   5 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  5  441541 BE 108835319 15.16550 1126.6196    5 
   6 113683-96 PEREIRA DA COSTA Manu Soignie  9  7  470104 BE 112179519 15.42479 1125.1936    6 
   7 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  3  1  442052 BE 404116618 15.19380 1120.1588    7 
   8 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  4       2 BE 107262218 15.55300 1116.7503    8 
   9 129037-27 KRUPA-KRASOWSKI Rober OBOURG   6  1  457954 BE 112194619 15.35220 1115.9630    9 
  10 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  4       2 BE 111104719 15.38051 1104.5088   10 
  11 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  3       3 BE 118042415 16.00510 1103.0423   11 
  12 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  2       2 BE 108836419 15.26360 1099.4547   12 
  13 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  5       4 BE 111219019 16.04080 1094.7951   13 
  14 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  8       3 BE 108839119 15.28400 1093.8258   14 
  15 242376-70 MAYEUR JACQUES        Cuesmes  5  4  452018 BE 114902219 15.42470 1081.9436   15 
  16 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  3  3       2 BE 112902219 15.35170 1077.4310   16 
  17 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  7       2 BE 113668819 16.12301 1075.6742   17 
  18 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  3       4 BE 108836319 15.40320 1062.5886   18 
  19 152559-75 SURAIN - PION         HAUTRAG  7  3       2 BE 101512717 15.52521 1057.4889   19 
  20 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  9       3 BE 111108919 15.58551 1051.4790   20 
  21 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11 10       5 BE 112030119 16.22290 1050.8820   21 
  22 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  9       6 BE 112088319 16.23150 1049.1238   22 
  23 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  4       3 BE 113666819 16.29121 1036.9760   23 
  24 204608-35 LETHEM JOSE           VIRGINA  7  3  480023 BE 107820316 16.28571 1034.6401   24 
  25 226591-96 DREMIER MARCEL        NEUFVIL  6  2  465182 BE 113660219 16.15250 1032.7815   25 
  26 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  3  2       3 BE 404116718 15.53170 1032.1485   26 
  27 152559-75 SURAIN - PION         HAUTRAG  7  7       3 00 113551819 16.03361 1031.6103   27 
  28 113683-96 PEREIRA DA COSTA Manu Soignie  9  1       2 BE 112179019 16.23069 1026.1703   28 
  29 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  6       4 BE 113665219 16.34591 1024.2157   29 
  30 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  1       5 BE 108833319 16.02090 1010.0446   30 
  31 132829-36 LEONARD E & W         TUBIZE   4  1  482548 BE 106496018 16.46531 1001.3758   31 
  32 129037-27 KRUPA-KRASOWSKI Rober OBOURG   6  2       2 BE 112188219 16.23190  999.2087   32 
  33 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  1       4 BE 116163819 16.22361  997.0593   33 
  34 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  6       6 BE 108835419 16.08390  995.2463   34 
  35 108250-95 CORNET Jean-Claude    Soignie 10  2  469515 BE 112245119 16.37119  994.3174   35 
  36 113683-96 PEREIRA DA COSTA Manu Soignie  9  5       3 BE 105579418 16.38509  992.0980   36 
  37 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 10  4       7 BE 108840019 16.12250  986.8676   37 
  38 132829-36 LEONARD E & W         TUBIZE   4  3       2 BE 106495918 16.54571  984.8890   38 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Le Carrier Bleu Soignies                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99290)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  115 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:14 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  1  478226 BE 108650220 15.43020 1143.9901    1 
   2 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16  2  482827 BE 108630420 15.47530 1141.7499    2 
   3 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 16       2 BE 108659720 15.44100 1140.8970    3 
   4 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16 15       2 BE 108637920 15.50240 1134.9953    4 
   5 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  4       3 BE 108654720 15.51290 1121.3240    5 
   6 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 13       4 BE 108655520 15.51330 1121.1488    6 
   7 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 10       5 BE 108655720 15.52220 1119.0063    7 
   8 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  6  2  442052 BE 109000220 15.21230 1115.2134    8 
   9 132829-36 LEONARD E & W         TUBIZE   5  1  482548 BE 108640120 15.59382 1110.2331    9 
  10 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN  8  3  441541 BE 106735820 15.23390 1107.5906   10 
  11 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16  5       3 BE 108630320 16.02030 1104.7409   11 
  12 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16 11       4 BE 108633020 16.03050 1102.1351   12 
  13 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  6  6       2 BE 109006120 15.27520 1097.2663   13 
  14 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN  8  1       2 BE 111439220 15.32350 1083.3147   14 
  15 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  9       6 BE 108660620 16.09070 1076.8026   15 
  16 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 15       7 BE 108659220 16.10110 1074.2226   16 
  17 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 18       8 BE 108656020 16.12180 1069.1393   17 
  18 155905-26 FAMILLE 3 D           GHLIN    6  1  454606 BE 108513320 15.50229 1068.7014   18 
  19 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  6  5       3 BE 109003520 15.39250 1066.6849   19 
  20 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 26       9 BE 108658020 16.13360 1066.0410   20 
  21 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 14      10 BE 108655120 16.13370 1066.0014   21 
  22 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 22      11 BE 108650820 16.16130 1059.8589   22 
  23 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  6      12 BE 108659420 16.17000 1058.0221   23 
  24 155905-26 FAMILLE 3 D           GHLIN    6  3       2 BE 108516520 15.59179 1046.7597   24 
  25 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  7      13 BE 113738520 16.22540 1044.3896   25 
  26 310113-04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN   Horrues 10  1  472315 BE 108556320 16.23209 1030.4717   26 



  27 226591-96 DREMIER MARCEL        NEUFVIL  4  1  465182 BE 112263020 16.17040 1029.0119   27 
  28 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 25      14 BE 108660720 16.34220 1018.8751   28 
  29 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  6  3       4 BE 109003920 15.59050 1018.3575   29 
  30 108250-95 CORNET Jean-Claude    Soignie 11  7  469515 BE 108481920 16.27009 1016.2332   30 
  31 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16  7       5 BE 108632020 16.40270 1015.5158   31 
  32 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 21      15 BE 108651520 16.36030 1015.2341   32 
  33 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  8      16 BE 108651920 16.39570 1006.8976   33 
  34 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 17      17 BE 108659620 16.39580 1006.8622   34 
  35 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 20      18 BE 108662820 16.39590 1006.8269   35 
  36 310113-04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN   Horrues 10 10       2 BE 108555920 16.37049 1000.4943   36 
  37 201187-09 DEBIEVE JCL & F       Hornu    1  1  448588 BE 109150120 16.17080  992.1587   37 
  38 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  6  4       5 BE 109003620 16.24440  961.5400   38 
  39 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16 14       6 BE 108634720 17.09010  957.9584   39 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Le Carrier Bleu Soignies                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99290)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  228 Vieux-Yearling   Amateurs:24 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  2  456256 BE 105191918 15.15401 1167.8858    1 
   2 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  6  480761 BE 108535416 15.42470 1150.7424    2 
   3 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  1  478226 BE 108650220 15.43020 1143.9901    3 
   4 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16  2  482827 BE 108630420 15.47530 1141.7499    4 
   5 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  1  481366 BE 113665419 15.46391 1141.6201    5 
   6 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 16       2 BE 108659720 15.44100 1140.8970    6 
   7 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16 15       2 BE 108637920 15.50240 1134.9953    7 
   8 152559-75 SURAIN - PION         HAUTRAG 10  4  452466 BE 113542819 15.26311 1126.8875    8 
   9 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  8  441541 BE 108835319 15.16550 1126.6196    9 
  10 113683-96 PEREIRA DA COSTA Manu Soignie  9  7  470104 BE 112179519 15.42479 1125.1936   10 
  11 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  4       3 BE 108654720 15.51290 1121.3240   11 
  12 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 13       4 BE 108655520 15.51330 1121.1488   12 
  13 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  1  442052 BE 404116618 15.19380 1120.1588   13 
  14 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 10       5 BE 108655720 15.52220 1119.0063   14 
  15 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  4       2 BE 107262218 15.55300 1116.7503   15 
  16 129037-27 KRUPA-KRASOWSKI Rober OBOURG   6  1  457954 BE 112194619 15.35220 1115.9630   16 
  17 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  5       2 BE 109000220 15.21230 1115.2134   17 
  18 132829-36 LEONARD E & W         TUBIZE   9  5  482548 BE 108640120 15.59382 1110.2331   18 
  19 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  6       2 BE 106735820 15.23390 1107.5906   19 
  20 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16  5       3 BE 108630320 16.02030 1104.7409   20 
  21 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  4       2 BE 111104719 15.38051 1104.5088   21 
  22 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  3       3 BE 118042415 16.00510 1103.0423   22 
  23 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16 11       4 BE 108633020 16.03050 1102.1351   23 
  24 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  2       3 BE 108836419 15.26360 1099.4547   24 
  25 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  9       3 BE 109006120 15.27520 1097.2663   25 
  26 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  5       4 BE 111219019 16.04080 1094.7951   26 
  27 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18 11       4 BE 108839119 15.28400 1093.8258   27 
  28 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  4       5 BE 111439220 15.32350 1083.3147   28 
  29 242376-70 MAYEUR JACQUES        Cuesmes  5  4  452018 BE 114902219 15.42470 1081.9436   29 
  30 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  4       4 BE 112902219 15.35170 1077.4310   30 
  31 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  9       6 BE 108660620 16.09070 1076.8026   31 
  32 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  7       2 BE 113668819 16.12301 1075.6742   32 
  33 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 15       7 BE 108659220 16.10110 1074.2226   33 
  34 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 18       8 BE 108656020 16.12180 1069.1393   34 
  35 155905-26 FAMILLE 3 D           GHLIN    6  1  454606 BE 108513320 15.50229 1068.7014   35 
  36 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  8       5 BE 109003520 15.39250 1066.6849   36 
  37 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 26       9 BE 108658020 16.13360 1066.0410   37 
  38 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 14      10 BE 108655120 16.13370 1066.0014   38 
  39 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  3       6 BE 108836319 15.40320 1062.5886   39 
  40 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 22      11 BE 108650820 16.16130 1059.8589   40 
  41 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  6      12 BE 108659420 16.17000 1058.0221   41 
  42 152559-75 SURAIN - PION         HAUTRAG 10  3       2 BE 101512717 15.52521 1057.4889   42 
  43 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  9       3 BE 111108919 15.58551 1051.4790   43 
  44 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11 10       5 BE 112030119 16.22290 1050.8820   44 
  45 307828-47 CROHIN David          Marcq   11  9       6 BE 112088319 16.23150 1049.1238   45 
  46 155905-26 FAMILLE 3 D           GHLIN    6  3       2 BE 108516520 15.59179 1046.7597   46 
  47 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  7      13 BE 113738520 16.22540 1044.3896   47 
  48 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  4       3 BE 113666819 16.29121 1036.9760   48 
  49 204608-35 LETHEM JOSE           VIRGINA  7  3  480023 BE 107820316 16.28571 1034.6401   49 
  50 226591-96 DREMIER MARCEL        NEUFVIL 10  2  465182 BE 113660219 16.15250 1032.7815   50 
  51 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  2       6 BE 404116718 15.53170 1032.1485   51 
  52 152559-75 SURAIN - PION         HAUTRAG 10  7       3 00 113551819 16.03361 1031.6103   52 
  53 310113-04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN   Horrues 10  1  472315 BE 108556320 16.23209 1030.4717   53 
  54 226591-96 DREMIER MARCEL        NEUFVIL 10  7       2 BE 112263020 16.17040 1029.0119   54 
  55 113683-96 PEREIRA DA COSTA Manu Soignie  9  1       2 BE 112179019 16.23069 1026.1703   55 
  56 305387-31 GREER CHRISTIAN       VIRGINA  9  6       4 BE 113665219 16.34591 1024.2157   56 
  57 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 25      14 BE 108660720 16.34220 1018.8751   57 
  58 177339-23 COLSOULLE PF          BAISIEU  9  6       7 BE 109003920 15.59050 1018.3575   58 



  59 108250-95 CORNET Jean-Claude    Soignie 21 15  469515 BE 108481920 16.27009 1016.2332   59 
  60 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANIEL    REBECQ  16  7       5 BE 108632020 16.40270 1015.5158   60 
  61 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 21      15 BE 108651520 16.36030 1015.2341   61 
  62 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  1       7 BE 108833319 16.02090 1010.0446   62 
  63 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27  8      16 BE 108651920 16.39570 1006.8976   63 
  64 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 17      17 BE 108659620 16.39580 1006.8622   64 
  65 188555-84 VANDENBERGHE A & L    RONQUIE 27 20      18 BE 108662820 16.39590 1006.8269   65 
  66 132829-36 LEONARD E & W         TUBIZE   9  1       2 BE 106496018 16.46531 1001.3758   66 
  67 310113-04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN   Horrues 10 10       2 BE 108555920 16.37049 1000.4943   67 
  68 129037-27 KRUPA-KRASOWSKI Rober OBOURG   6  2       2 BE 112188219 16.23190  999.2087   68 
  69 309265-29 BERNIER M. - DURIEUX  Sirault 10  1       4 BE 116163819 16.22361  997.0593   69 
  70 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  9       8 BE 108835419 16.08390  995.2463   70 
  71 108250-95 CORNET Jean-Claude    Soignie 21  2       2 BE 112245119 16.37119  994.3174   71 
  72 201187-09 DEBIEVE JCL & F       Hornu    4  4  448588 BE 109150120 16.17080  992.1587   72 
  73 113683-96 PEREIRA DA COSTA Manu Soignie  9  5       3 BE 105579418 16.38509  992.0980   73 
  74 304075-77 FLASSE SAMUEL         AUDREGN 18  7       9 BE 108840019 16.12250  986.8676   74 
  75 132829-36 LEONARD E & W         TUBIZE   9  3       3 BE 106495918 16.54571  984.8890   75 
  76 242376-70 MAYEUR JACQUES        Cuesmes  5  3       2 BE 106646616 16.24300  983.7171   76 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


